Event
Ultra
Ultra
Ultra
Ultra
Ultra

OverallPos
1
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Name
Lucas Kempe
Markus Sauer
Gabriel Schneebauer
Florian Pfeil
Markus Malzer

Country
Germany
Austria
Austria
Germany
Austria

RaceNo Gender

22 Male
23 Male
79 Male
439 Male
14 Male
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TeamName
OCR Munich
Tree Athletes by Deisl.com
HAPPY FITNESS 24h
OCR Munich

Net Time
02:23:02
01:49:29
01:53:46
02:21:08
02:22:45
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