Event	OverallPos	Name	Country	RaceNo	Gender	TeamName	Net Time	LAPS
Ultra	1	Lucas Kempe	Germany	22	Male	OCR Munich	02:23:02	3
Ultra	2	Markus Sauer	Austria	23	Male	Tree Athletes by Deisl.com	01:49:29	2
Ultra	3	Gabriel Schneebauer	Austria	79	Male	HAPPY FITNESS 24h	01:53:46	2
Ultra	4	Florian Pfeil	Germany	439	Male	OCR Munich	02:21:08	2
Ultra	5	Markus Malzer	Austria	14	Male		02:22:45	2